LE-15-200
Elbow Connector 15kV - Conector Codo 15kV
The SCM Load break Elbow Connector is a fully shielded and insulated
termination for connecting underground cable to transformers, switchgear, and
other apparatus equipped with load break bushings, junctions, or other load
break connectors.
The SCM load break elbow meets all the requirements of IEEE Standard 386
and is fully interchangeable with competitor's products and mating products

Elbow Connector 15kV - Conector Codo 15kV
v.0 - 01/25
Order Code / Código
SCM - LE - 15 - 200 -    X   -   Y
Conductor Code / Código de Conductor
Insulation Code / Código de Aislación
Standard Model Packed / Modelos Estandarizados Code / Código
Elbow Connector / Conector Codo - 2AWG SCM-LE-15-200-02-A
Elbow Connector / Conector Codo - 1AWG SCM-LE-15-200-03-B
Elbow Connector / Conector Codo - 1/0AWG SCM-LE-15-200-03-B
Elbow Connector / Conector Codo - 2/0AWG SCM-LE-15-200-04-B
Elbow Connector / Conector Codo - 120mm2 SCM-LE-15-200-07-C
Other models on demand / Otros modelos a pedido
mm2 AWG
01 25 3
02 35 2